

DART KART SPEEDWAY CLUB http://www.dartkartclub.com

2024 Membership Application

Address			
Phone	Age_		
E-Mail Address			
Family Members		Age En	nail Address
to abide by the offic participation in its g	eneral membership me	. I hereby agree to sup eetings and by working	oport Dart Kart Club by at the race events
to abide by the offic participation in its g sponsored by Dart i	ial by-laws of the Club eneral membership me Kart Club. Only membe	. I hereby agree to sup eetings and by working ers who work at events	oport Dart Kart Club by at the race events
to abide by the offic participation in its g sponsored by Dart i	ial by-laws of the Club eneral membership me	. I hereby agree to sup eetings and by working ers who work at events	oport Dart Kart Club by at the race events
to abide by the offic participation in its g sponsored by Dart i Where would you be	ial by-laws of the Club eneral membership me Kart Club. Only membe willing to help out at th	. I hereby agree to sup eetings and by working ers who work at events ne races?	oport Dart Kart Club by at the race events will be able to vote.
to abide by the offic participation in its g sponsored by Dart i Where would you be Announcing	eneral membership me Kart Club. Only member willing to help out at the Fuel Tech	. I hereby agree to sup eetings and by working ers who work at events ne races?	oport Dart Kart Club by at the race events will be able to vote.
to abide by the offic participation in its g sponsored by Dart i Where would you be Announcing Pre-Tech	eial by-laws of the Club eneral membership me Kart Club. Only member willing to help out at the Fuel Tech Post Tech	I hereby agree to sup eetings and by working ers who work at events ne races? Gate Registration	oport Dart Kart Club by at the race events will be able to vote.

(needed for new memberships only)

Please return competed form to: Todd Hayden Secretary, DKC

441 Pfeifer Rd. Prospect, PA 16052

Or Email an electronic copy to Todd at: Fishingmaniacman@yahoo.com